                              Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name:    NR-SBR Rubber Sheet / Goma Empaquetadura Sin Tela
Material Profile:
Color:     Black / Negro
Technical Details:
1. Density:   1.5 +/- 0.5 Kg/Cm3
2. Hardness:   65 +/- 5 Shore A
3. Tensile Strenght (Mpa):  2.5  a  3 Mpa
4. Elongation at Break (%): 200 +/- 50%
5. Temperature Range:   -25  a  +70 (°C)
CODE MEASUREMENTS COLORS
ESBR24 2.4 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR16 1.6 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR32 3.2 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR48 4.8 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR64 6.4 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR79 7.9 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR96 9.6 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR127 12.7 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR160 16.0 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR192 19.2 MM X 1000 MM X 5 M BLACK
ESBR254 25.4 MM X 1000 MM X 5 M BLACK
ESBR64-12 6.4 MM X 1200 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR64-15 6.4 MM X 1500 MM X 10 M BLACK
                              Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name:    NR-SBR Rubber Sheet With 1 Ply
      (Goma Empaquetadura Con Tela)
Material Profile:
Color:     Black / Negro
Technical Details:
6. Density:   1.5 +/- 0.1 Kg/Cm3
7. Hardness:   65 +/- 5 Shore A
8. Tensile Strenght (Mpa):  2.5  a  3 Mpa
9. Elongation at Break (%): 200 +/- 50%
10. Temperature Range:   -25  a  +70 (°C)
CODE MEASUREMENTS COLORS
ESBR24T 2.4 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR16T 1.6 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR32T 3.2 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR48T 4.8 MM X 1000 MM X 20 M BLACK
ESBR64T 6.4 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR79T 7.9 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR96T 9.6 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR127T 12.7 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR64-2T 6.4 MM X 1000 MM X 10 M BLACK
ESBR64T-15 6.4 MM X 1500 MM X 10 M BLACK
                              Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454